
 

 
 

2019 Meeting Schedule 
for the Library Commission 

The Library Commission meets monthly  
 
 MEETING DATES & TIMES     LOCATION 

 
Monday, January 28   6-8 PM  Windsor Park Branch | 5833 Westminster Dr 
 
Monday February 25 retreat  4-6 PM  Southeast Branch | 5803 Nuckols Crossing Rd 
 
Monday, February 25   6-8 PM  Southeast Branch | 5803 Nuckols Crossing Rd 
 
Monday, March 25   6-8 PM  Terrazas Branch | 1105 E Cesar Chavez St 
 
Monday, April 22   6-8 PM  St. John Branch | 7500 Blessing Ave 
 
Monday, May 20   6-8 PM  Spicewood Springs Branch | 8637 Spicewood Spr 
 
Monday, June 24   6-8 PM  Manchaca Road Branch | 5500 Manchaca Rd 
 
Monday, July 22   6-8 PM  Old Quarry Branch | 7051 Village Center Dr 
 
Monday, August 26   6-8 PM  North Village Branch | 2505 Steck Ave 
 
Monday, September 23   6-8 PM       Pleasant Hill Branch | 211 E William Cannon Dr 
 
Monday, October 28   6-8 PM  University Hills Branch | 4721 Loyola Ln 
 
Monday, November 18   6-8 PM  Howson Branch | 2500 Exposition Blvd 
 
Monday, December 16      6-8 PM  Central Library, 710 W Cesar Chavez St                    

_______________________________________ 
 

The purpose of the board is make recommendations to the City Council on matters relating to the establishment, 
maintenance, and operation of the public libraries. § 2-1-150 

 


